Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.08
30.33
30.36
30.46
30.58
30.59
30.64
30.65
30.85
30.96
31.05
31.05
31.16
31.21
31.22
31.30
31.33
31.57
31.58
31.64
31.75
32.16
33.11
35.40

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

535
522
521
515
509
509
506
506
496
491
487
487
481
479
479
475
474
463
462
460
455
438
401
328

Round

m I I I I I I T mMm m I

-n

I I I T

Date

29/06/19
15/03/20
28/05/17
03/03/20
07/02/17
07/02/17
03/03/20
05/03/19
09/07/17
06/03/16
17/01/19
05/03/19
01/04/18
03/04/16
24/02/24
02/12/17
06/03/16
17/07/16
09/07/17
28/04/19
15/07/18
17/07/16
31/05/15
08/03/15

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Edinburgh International

North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2017
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Age Group Championships
Catalan Open Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
North District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet

North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Spain
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Sheffield
Swansea
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
UoAPS
Shetland
UoAPS
Lerwick
Lerwick
UoAPS
UoAPS

Shetland

UoAPS
Shetland

Lerwick

Shetland
Lerwick

Shetland

UoAPS
Shetland

Lerwick

Lerwick

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
31.22
30.33
30.46
30.64
30.08
31.64
30.65
31.05
31.05
31.75
31.16
31.30
30.85
31.58
30.36
30.59
30.58
31.57
32.16
31.21
31.33
30.96
33.11

35.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
522
515
506
535
460
506
487

455
481
475
496
462
521
509
509
463
438
479
474
491
401
328

Round

H

m I I I

I m I I I I T

I m

I I =

Date

24/02/24
15/03/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
29/06/19
28/04/19
05/03/19
05/03/19
17/01/19
15/07/18
01/04/18
02/12/17
09/07/17
09/07/17
28/05/17
07/02/17
07/02/17
17/07/16
17/07/16
03/04/16
06/03/16
06/03/16
31/05/15
08/03/15

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24

Edinburgh International

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish National Open Championships
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
Catalan Open Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2017
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Spain
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Swansea
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick

Shetland

Lerwick

Lerwick

Lerwick

Lerwick

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



