Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.08	535	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
30.33	522	Н	15/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
30.36	521	F	28/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
30.46	515	F	03/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
30.58	509	Н	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
30.59	509	F	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
30.64	506	Н	03/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
30.65	506	F	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
30.85	496	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Shetland	1
30.96	491	Н	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
31.05	487	Н	17/01/19	Catalan Open Meet	Spain		1
31.05	487	Н	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
31.16	481	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Shetland	1
31.21	479	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
31.22	479	Н	24/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
31.30	475	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Shetland	1
31.33	474	F	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
31.57	463	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
31.58	462	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh		1
31.64	460	Н	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
31.75	455	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
32.16	438	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
33.11	401	F	31/05/15	North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015	Aberdeen	Lerwick	2
35.40	328	Н	08/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.22	479	Н	24/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
30.33	522	Н	15/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
30.46	515	F	03/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
30.64	506	Н	03/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
30.08	535	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
31.64	460	Н	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
30.65	506	F	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
31.05	487	Н	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
31.05	487	Н	17/01/19	Catalan Open Meet	Spain		1
31.75	455	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
31.16	481	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Shetland	1
31.30	475	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Shetland	1
30.85	496	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Shetland	1
31.58	462	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh		1
30.36	521	F	28/05/17	North District Long Course Time Trials 2017	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
30.59	509	F	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
30.58	509	Н	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
31.57	463	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
32.16	438	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
31.21	479	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
31.33	474	F	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
30.96	491	Н	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
33.11	401	F	31/05/15	North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015	Aberdeen	Lerwick	2
35.40	328	Н	08/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS